
                                        Quantitation Report    (Not Reviewed)
 
  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_D\Data\PD082724\
  Data File : PD084727.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 24 Aug 2024  00:10
  Operator  : AR\AJ
  Sample    : P3673‐19
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 45   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: Aug 27 05:44:32 2024
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_D\Method\PD082524CLP.M
  Quant Title  : GC Extractables
  QLast Update : Tue Aug 27 02:47:48 2024
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation
 
  Volume Inj.     : 1 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB‐MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB‐MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30M x 0.32mm x0.5 Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm
 
        Compound         RT#1      RT#2    Resp#1   Resp#2   ng/ml    ng/ml
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
   System Monitoring Compounds
 1) SA  Tetrachlo...    3.538     2.906  10097075 33220563    9.983     9.387  
27) SA  Decachlor...    9.030     8.107  13710200 36574877   10.498    10.518  
 
   Target Compounds
 2) A   alpha‐BHC       4.023f    0.000   8423491        0    4.955     N.D.  #
 7) B   delta‐BHC       4.763     0.000   2282075        0    1.392     N.D.  #
19) B   Endosulfa...    0.000     6.458f        0  5016422    N.D.      1.405  
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
  (f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window (#)=Amounts differ by > 25%  (m)=manual int.

PD082524CLP.M Tue Aug 27 05:44:36 2024                                                      Page: 1

Instrument :
ECD_D
ClientSampleId :
DCYI9

Instrument :
ECD_D
ClientSampleId :
DCYI9



                                        Quantitation Report    (Not Reviewed)

  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_D\Data\PD082724\
  Data File : PD084727.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 24 Aug 2024  00:10
  Operator  : AR\AJ
  Sample    : P3673‐19
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 45   Sample Multiplier: 1

  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: Aug 27 05:44:32 2024
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_D\Method\PD082524CLP.M
  Quant Title  : GC Extractables
  QLast Update : Tue Aug 27 02:47:48 2024
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation

  Volume Inj.     : 1 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB‐MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB‐MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30M x 0.32mm x0.5 Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm

2.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.50 7.00 7.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 9.50 10.00

2000000

2500000

3000000

3500000

4000000

4500000

Time

Response_ Signal: PD084727.D\ECD1A.ch

 3
.5

36

 4
.0

21

 4
.7

61

 9
.0

29
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

de
lta

-B
H

C

al
ph

a-
BH

C

Te
tra

ch
lo

r

2.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.50 7.00 7.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 9.50 10.00
4000000

5000000

6000000

7000000

8000000

9000000

   1e+07

Time

Response_ Signal: PD084727.D\ECD2B.ch

 2
.9

05

 6
.4

56

 8
.1

06
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

En
do

su
lfa

n

Te
tra

ch
lo

r

PD082524CLP.M Tue Aug 27 05:44:40 2024                                                      Page: 2

In
stru

m
en

t :
E

C
D

_D
C

lien
tS

am
p

leId
 :

D
C

Y
I9



The printer must be in Portrait mode.
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